Boys Split Times
Weather: 78 Degrees

Last Name
Rapps
Laxton
Soria
Adams
Johnson
Snyder

Magerkurth

Terronez
Turpin
Harms
Matlick
Elden
Kell
Olson
Bealer
Farley
Swanson
Holevoet
Holtzen
Dunker
Swan
Gray
Hasson
Schomo
Spranger
Fouts

Sterling Grass Relays

First Name

Al
Lacey
Megan
Chloe
Olivia
Anna
Avery
Emma
Annie
Brooke
Montgomery
Tricia
Sophia
Emma
Mallory
Eliza
Ella
Madison
Faith
Emma
Skyler
Victoria
Joci
Chloe
Kinlee
Taya

Mile 1
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:19
: 39
132
132
:57
:48
:59
:48
:07
:06
144
:00
:45
:56
:43
:08
:59
:20
: 39
:54
:53
127
:31
: 38
:31
132

August 25th, 2016

Course: Very, Very, Muddy

Average

6:20
6:40
6:41
6:41
7:06
:07
:07
:08
:19
21
:04
:09
113
115
116
:18
122
:49
11
116
127
:28
10:09
10:20

O O W O 000 OO0 OO0 0O NNNNN



Boys Split Times Sterling Grass Relays August 25th, 2016
Weather: 78 Degrees Course: Very, Very, Muddy

Murrell Bentley 11:58
Schramm Carya 12:18



